
B.A.L.L.B. -( PWD) Persons with Disabilities Category 
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after considering 
the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 
2020 . 
 
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on or 
before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list. 
   
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. 
 Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

Notice regarding Persons with Disabilities Category for admission to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) for the session 
2020-21 

All the candidates seeking admission to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) for the session 2020-21 under Persons with Disabilities 

Category, are hereby informed that , the allocation of seats for admission under above said category will be horizontally 

reserved for persons or class of Persons with Disability (PwD) out of which 1% each shall be reserved for persons 

suffering from the disabilities specified under the RPWD 2016 Act. As mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of 

Information 2020. 

 

Application 
No Candidate Name Father's Name DoB Merit Score 

2003001490 Rishu Lal Chand 8-Oct-2001 99.3333 

2003013310 Mantesh Singh Dhillon Taranjit Singh Dhillon 27-Jun-2001 97.9 

2003000094 Akshat Amit Kumar 28-Oct-2000 97.1 

2003008391 Harmanpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh 28-Oct-2002 95.7 

2003001052 Udayvir Singh Sidhu Sarabjot Singh Sidhu 27-Feb-2002 93.6 

2003001523 Sukhda Ansal Surinder Kumar 4-Mar-2001 91.9 

2003003580 Vishawjeet Singh Jatinderjit Singh 6-Jul-2001 91.814 

2003001379 Harsifat Singh Nanda Amandeep Singh Nanda 8-Mar-2002 91.6 

2003000577 Lovish Kumar Suresh Kumar 
10-May-
2002 91.5556 

2003001543 Urjit Sharma Dr. Rajeev Sharma 6-Dec-2001 91.4 

2003000013 Simran Rishi Naveen Rishi 17-Jul-2003 90.9 

2003002553 Shubham Singla Raj Singla 31-Dec-2000 90.5 

2003003277 Jyoti Naresh Kumar 4-Dec-2000 89.8 

2003008256 Jyoti Jinder Singh 14-Jan-2002 85.3 

2003000833 Karun Jain Vinod Kumar Jain 17-Apr-1991 80 

2003002035 Ayush Mishra Alok Mishra 
10-May-
2001 77.3 

2003011852 Iruver Masown Varinder Kumar 
28-Aug-
1998 73.4444 

 
 
 



B.A.L.L.B. - SPORTS CATEGORY 

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2020 . 
 
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on 
or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list. 
   
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. 
  
Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

Sr. 
No 

Application 
No 

Candidate Name Father's Name DoB Points Merit Score 

1 2003002734 Arpita Malik Rakesh Malik 11/9/2002 71 97.895 

2 2003001528 Mankeert Kaur Narang Jagjit Singh Narang 4/10/2002 48 99.2375 

3 2003003126 Grusha Sethi Ranjan Sethi 12/10/2002 48 89.895 

4 2003008728 Gauravdeep Singh Gill Balraj Singh Gill 11/9/2002 48 82.5 

5 2003005648 Mannat Sharma 
Rajiinder Kumar 
Sharma 

12/20/2002 46 95.8 

6 2003008843 Vidhi Singh Jitender Singh 6/2/2002 46 92.4000 

7 2003001627 Jaskirat Singh Brar Sandeep Singh Brar 9/27/2002 46 89.1 

8 2003004345 Prabhnoor Kaur Davinder Singh 11/28/2002 46 85.2 

9 2003002578 Kanika Singh Bhupinder Singh 8/22/2002 44 97.6 

10 2003000029 Sahaj Jhinga Ronki Ram 3/10/2002 44 95.835 

11 2003002116 Kulrattan Singh Nagra Kuljit Singh Nagra 12/25/2001 44 95.6 

12 2003001766 Vasvi Gaur Sanjeev Gaur 7/17/2002 44 93.146 

13 2003000237 Ajitesh Singh Kundlas Ram Kumar 5/1/2002 44 91.612 

14 2003000269 Sanyam Wadhwa Goverdhan Gopal 1/10/2002 44 90.7 

15 2003004829 Fateh Singh Virk Rajinder Singh Virk 4/13/2002 44 90.5 

16 2003000407 Gaumsithakur Mr.kulbir Singh 3/29/2003 44 90 

17 2003000758 Rishabh Behl Amandeep Behl 12/12/2001 44 88.4 

18 2003006236 Radhika Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 8/20/2002 44 88.4000 



19 2003002945 Vijay Pal Singh Gill Daljit Singh 3/12/2003 44 87.8000 

20 2003002076 Seerat Khera Happy Khera 3/19/2002 44 86.4000 

21 2003005849 Pragati Thakur Devinder Singh 8/12/2002 42 95.6 

22 2003012875 Pragati Thakur Devinder Singh 8/12/2002 42 95.6 

23 2003005643 Jagmeet Singh Swaran Singh 9/25/2001 40 99.995 

24 2003000042 Rhythm Khurana Surinder Khurana 10/12/2001 40 98 

25 2003000749 Anika Bublani Vinay Bublani 12/29/2001 40 97.9 

26 2003001681 Laavanya Ray Mohan Ray 8/29/2002 40 97.226 

27 2003001274 Ariha Aggarwal Pankaj Aggarwal 7/24/2002 40 97.1000 

28 2003003999 Arshdeep Kaur Ranbir Singh 7/13/2002 40 96.875 

29 2003009522 Ankit Kumar Singh A K Singh 6/20/2002 40 96.1 

30 2003012710 Ojasveer Mann Kamal Mann 10/19/2001 40 95.9 

31 2003000482 Aayush Ahuja Chandan Ahuja 11/2/2001 40 95.75 

32 2003002693 Jasjot Singh Arvinder Pal Singh 1/11/2003 40 95.6 

33 2003012980 Ishani Thakur Nihal Singh 6/18/2002 40 94.5000 

34 2003000179 Pankaj Singh Dasila Madan Singh Dasila 4/25/2002 40 94.44 

35 2003004237 Devansh Vashishtha Devender Kumar 1/26/2003 40 93.9000 

36 2003001397 Himanshu Bisla Ramphal Singh 10/3/2002 40 93.9000 

37 2003010619 Shatakshi Singh Ajit Singh 7/13/2003 40 93.8 

38 2003012662 Arshjot Singh Kirpal Singh 6/26/2002 40 93.7 

39 2003011099 Sneha Chaurasia Raj Kumar Chaurasia 6/10/2001 40 93.375 

40 2003003752 Aarav Singh Gill Karan Bir Gill 1/20/2002 40 93.3 

41 2003003810 
Sukhdarshan Singh 
Johal 

Narinder Singh Johal 8/24/2002 40 93.125 

42 2003001039 Manavjot Singh Chahal Gurbhej Singh 5/24/2002 40 93 

43 2003006314 Tanak Langer Parshotam Gupta 9/8/2002 40 92.5 

44 2003002484 Tanvi Singh Baljit Singh Rana 3/13/2002 40 92.4 

45 2003001882 
Abhay Partap Singh 
Bedi 

Parminder Singh Bedi 1/29/2002 40 92.125 

46 2003004243 Ashish Chauhan Parvesh Kumar 9/5/2002 40 91.6000 



47 2003013300 Prateek Singh Narender Singh 7/24/2002 40 91.309 

48 2003005328 Ramneet Kaur Ranjit Singh 7/15/2002 40 91.3 

49 2003001076 Sahibjit Singh Nagpal Inderjit Singh Nagpal 8/22/2002 40 91.1575 

50 2003000245 Kiranjeet Kaur Manjinder Singh 1/24/2003 40 90.804 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B.A.L.L.B. - NRI CATEGORY 
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after considering 
the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 
2020 . 
 
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on or 
before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list. 
   
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. 
  
Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

  
NRI CANDIDATE  

Sr.no Name 
Merit 
Score 

Test 
Score 

+2 Score 
Subject 
Wtg. 

Oth. 
Wtg. 

Remarks 

1 Jasmine mangat 99.6 50 49.6 0 0   

2 Pavanvir Singh Hayer 97.2 50 47.2 0 0   

3 Ria Arshi 96.3 50 46.3 0 0   

4 Ajitesh Singh Kahlon 95.5 50 45.5 0 0   

5 Abhayjit Singh Shergill 95.3 50 45.3 0 0   

6 Mehraab Singh 95 50 45 0 0   

7 Ashmit singh Chauhan 93.43 50 43 0 0.43   

8 Jasman Kaur Brar 87.5 50 37.5 0 0   

9 Kriti Vashisht 85.9 50 35.9 0 0   

10 Gunvir Singh 85.3 50 35.3 0 0   

WARDS OF NRI    

11 kirpaljeet Singh 96.512 50 45.6 0 0.912   

12 Shubham 95.4 50 45.4 0 0   

13 Bal Gurnoor Singh Padda 95 50 45 0 0 
 

14 Khushi Arora 94.875 50 44.875 0 0   

15 Jassnoor Kaur Jatana 93.9 50 43.9 0 0   

16 Yash Parmar 93.5 50 43.5 0 0   

17 kanwar pratap Singh 93.25 50 43.25 0 0   

18 Sejal Sud 93.125 50 43.125 0 0   

19 Parampartap Singh Aujla 92.875 50 42.875 0 0   

20 Aditya Sheokand 91.2 50 41.2 0 0 
Ward of NRI subject to 
submission of PR Document  of 



Sponsor/Guardian   

21 Gulpreet Singh 90.7 50 40.7 0 0   

22 Hiteshwer Singh sidhu 90.5 50 40.5 0 0 

 Ward of NRI subject to 
submission of ITR or supporting 
document of Guardian as per NRI 
guidelines (i) and (ii) under point 
2 mentioned at page 28 hard 
book of Information -2020, for 
session 2020-21 

23 Nehmat Brar 90.3 50 40.3 0 0   

24 Mehar Somal 90.2 50 40.2 0 0 

 Ward of NRI subject to 
submission of ITR or supporting 
document of Guardian as per NRI 
guidelines (i) and (ii) under point 
2 mentioned at page 28 hard 
book of Information -2020, for 
session 2020-21 

25 Ekam singh baweja 89.625 50 39.625 0 0   

26 Paawanjot Singh Kahlon 87.3 50 37.3 0 0   

27 Rewan Singh 80.9 50 30.9 0 0   

28 Ramitjyot Singh Sandhu 80.8 50 30.8 0 0   

29 Saurav rao 79.4 50 29.4 0 0   

        

  Parampal buttar 94.125 50 44.125 0 0 Not Approved By DIS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B.Com.L.L.B. -( PWD) Persons with Disabilities Category 
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2020 . 
 
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list. 
   
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks. 
  
Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

Notice regarding Persons with Disabilities Category for admission to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) for the 
session 2020-21 

All the candidates seeking admission to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) for the session 2020-21 under Persons with 
Disabilities Category, are hereby informed that , the allocation of seats for admission under above said category 
will be horizontally reserved for persons or class of Persons with Disability (PwD) out of which 1% each shall be 
reserved for persons suffering from the disabilities specified under the RPWD 2016 Act. As mentioned in 
Panjab University Handbook of Information 2020. 

  

Application No Candidate Name Father's Name DoB Merit Score 

2003000094 Akshat Amit Kumar 28-Oct-2000 105.1 

2003008391 Harmanpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh 28-Oct-2002 103.7 

2003001052 Udayvir Singh Sidhu Sarabjot Singh Sidhu 27-Feb-2002 101.6 

2003001490 Rishu Lal Chand 8-Oct-2001 101.333 

2003013310 Mantesh Singh Dhillon Taranjit Singh Dhillon 27-Jun-2001 99.9 

2003001523 Sukhda Ansal Surinder Kumar 4-Mar-2001 97.9 

2003003580 Vishawjeet Singh Jatinderjit Singh 6-Jul-2001 97.814 

2003001543 Urjit Sharma Dr. Rajeev Sharma 6-Dec-2001 97.4 

2003003277 Jyoti Naresh Kumar 4-Dec-2000 95.8 

2003000577 Lovish Kumar Suresh Kumar 
10-May-
2002 

93.5556 

2003000013 Simran Rishi Naveen Rishi 17-Jul-2003 92.9 

2003001379 Harsifat Singh Nanda Amandeep Singh Nanda 8-Mar-2002 91.6 

2003002553 Shubham Singla Raj Singla 31-Dec-2000 90.5 

2003008256 Jyoti Jinder Singh 14-Jan-2002 85.3 

2003002035 Ayush Mishra Alok Mishra 
10-May-
2001 

83.3 

2003000833 Karun Jain Vinod Kumar Jain 17-Apr-1991 82 

2003011852 Iruver Masown Varinder Kumar 28-Aug-1998 73.4444 

 



B.COM.L.L.B. - SPORTS CATEGORY 
  
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2020 . 
 
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh 
on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list. 
   
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. 
  
Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

Sr. 
No 

Application 
No 

Candidate Name Father's Name DoB Points Merit Score 

1 2003002734 Arpita Malik Rakesh Malik 11/9/2002 71 99.8950 

2 2003001528 Mankeert Kaur Narang Jagjit Singh Narang 4/10/2002 48 101.2380 

3 2003003126 Grusha Sethi Ranjan Sethi 12/10/2002 48 91.8950 

4 2003008728 Gauravdeep Singh Gill Balraj Singh Gill 11/9/2002 48 84.5000 

5 2003005648 Mannat Sharma 
Rajiinder Kumar 
Sharma 

12/20/2002 46 97.8000 

6 2003001627 Jaskirat Singh Brar Sandeep Singh Brar 9/27/2002 46 95.1000 

7 2003008843 Vidhi Singh Jitender Singh 6/2/2002 46 92.4000 

8 2003004345 Prabhnoor Kaur Davinder Singh 11/28/2002 46 87.2000 

9 2003002578 Kanika Singh Bhupinder Singh 8/22/2002 44 101.6000 

10 2003001766 Vasvi Gaur Sanjeev Gaur 7/17/2002 44 101.1460 

11 2003002116 Kulrattan Singh Nagra Kuljit Singh Nagra 12/25/2001 44 99.6000 

12 2003000029 Sahaj Jhinga Ronki Ram 3/10/2002 44 97.8350 

13 2003000237 Ajitesh Singh Kundlas Ram Kumar 5/1/2002 44 97.6120 

14 2003004829 Fateh Singh Virk Rajinder Singh Virk 4/13/2002 44 96.5000 

15 2003000758 Rishabh Behl Amandeep Behl 12/12/2001 44 94.4000 

16 2003000269 Sanyam Wadhwa Goverdhan Gopal 1/10/2002 44 92.7000 

17 2003000407 Gaumsithakur Mr.kulbir Singh 3/29/2003 44 92.0000 

18 2003006236 Radhika Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 8/20/2002 44 88.4000 

19 2003002945 Vijay Pal Singh Gill Daljit Singh 3/12/2003 44 87.8000 



20 2003002076 Seerat Khera Happy Khera 3/19/2002 44 86.4000 

21 2003005849 Pragati Thakur Devinder Singh 8/12/2002 42 97.6000 

22 2003012875 Pragati Thakur Devinder Singh 8/12/2002 42 97.6000 

23 2003000749 Anika Bublani Vinay Bublani 12/29/2001 40 105.9000 

24 2003001681 Laavanya Ray Mohan Ray 8/29/2002 40 105.2260 

25 2003000482 Aayush Ahuja Chandan Ahuja 11/2/2001 40 103.7500 

26 2003002693 Jasjot Singh Arvinder Pal Singh 1/11/2003 40 103.6000 

27 2003000179 Pankaj Singh Dasila Madan Singh Dasila 4/25/2002 40 102.4400 

28 2003003810 
Sukhdarshan Singh 
Johal 

Narinder Singh Johal 8/24/2002 40 101.1250 

29 2003000042 Rhythm Khurana Surinder Khurana 10/12/2001 40 100.0000 

30 2003005643 Jagmeet Singh Swaran Singh 9/25/2001 40 99.9950 

31 2003001039 Manavjot Singh Chahal Gurbhej Singh 5/24/2002 40 99.0000 

32 2003006314 Tanak Langer Parshotam Gupta 9/8/2002 40 98.5000 

33 2003002484 Tanvi Singh Baljit Singh Rana 3/13/2002 40 98.4000 

34 2003009522 Ankit Kumar Singh A K Singh 6/20/2002 40 98.1000 

35 2003012710 Ojasveer Mann Kamal Mann 10/19/2001 40 97.9000 

36 2003013300 Prateek Singh Narender Singh 7/24/2002 40 97.3090 

37 2003001274 Ariha Aggarwal Pankaj Aggarwal 7/24/2002 40 97.1000 

38 2003003999 Arshdeep Kaur Ranbir Singh 7/13/2002 40 96.8750 

39 2003000245 Kiranjeet Kaur Manjinder Singh 1/24/2003 40 96.8040 

40 2003000618 
Bharat Bhushan Ji 
Gupta 

Ajay Gupta 8/26/2001 40 96.6000 

41 2003011919 Asmit Rao Anand Prakash 7/20/2001 40 96.6000 

42 2003001465 Yash Vardhan Mahesh Chaudhary 8/17/2002 40 96.3000 

43 2003011099 Sneha Chaurasia Raj Kumar Chaurasia 6/10/2001 40 95.3750 

44 2003003752 Aarav Singh Gill Karan Bir Gill 1/20/2002 40 95.3000 

45 2003001664 Advitya Sharma Vinay Sharma 3/30/2001 40 95.1250 

46 2003012980 Ishani Thakur Nihal Singh 6/18/2002 40 94.5000 

47 2003001882 
Abhay Partap Singh 
Bedi 

Parminder Singh Bedi 1/29/2002 40 94.1250 



48 2003004237 Devansh Vashishtha Devender Kumar 1/26/2003 40 93.9000 

49 2003001397 Himanshu Bisla Ramphal Singh 10/3/2002 40 93.9000 

50 2003003110 Yashita Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma 7/5/2001 40 93.8750 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B.COM.L.L.B. - NRI CATEGORY 

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 

Integrated Course - 2020 . 

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on 
or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list. 

Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. 

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

 

NRI CANDIDATE 

Sr.no Name Merit 
Score 

Test 
Score 

+2 
Score 

Subject 
Wtg. 

Oth. 
Wtg. 

Remarks 

1 Ria Arshi 102.3 50 46.3 6 0  

2 Jasmine mangat 101.6 50 49.6 2 0  

3 Ashmit singh Chauhan 101.43 50 43 8 0.43  

4 Ajitesh Singh Kahlon 97.5 50 45.5 2 0 
 

5 Abhayjit Singh Shergill 97.3 50 45.3 2 0 
 

6 Pavanvir Singh Hayer 97.2 50 47.2 0 0  

7 Mehraab Singh 97 50 45 2 0  

8 Gunvir Singh 91.3 50 35.3 6 0  

9 Jasman Kaur Brar 87.5 50 37.5 0 0  

10 Kriti Vashisht 85.9 50 35.9 0 0  

WARDS OF NRI 
 

11 kirpaljeet Singh 102.51 50 45.6 6 0.912  

12 Jassnoor Kaur Jatana 101.9 50 43.9 8 0  

13 Aditya Sheokand 99.2 50 41.2 8 0 
Ward of NRI subject to 

submission of PR Document  of 
Sponsor/Guardian 

14 Yash Parmar 97.5 50 43.5 4 0  

15 Sejal Sud 97.125 50 43.125 4 0  

16 Shubham 95.4 50 45.4 0 0  

17 Khushi Arora 94.875 50 44.875 0 0  

18 kunwar pratap Singh 93.25 50 43.25 0 0  

19 Parampartap Singh Aujla 92.875 50 42.875 0 0 
 

20 Hiteshwer Singh sidhu 92.5 50 40.5 2 0 
Ward of NRI subject to 

submission of ITR or supporting 



document of Guardian as per 
NRI guidelines (i) and (ii) under 
point 2 mentioned at page 28 

hard book of Information -2020, 
for session 2020-21 

21 Nehmat Brar 92.3 50 40.3 2 0 
 

22 Mehar Somal 92.2 50 40.2 2 0 

Ward of NRI subject to 
submission of ITR or supporting 

document of Guardian as per 
NRI guidelines (i) and (ii) under 
point 2 mentioned at page 28 

hard book of Information -2020, 
for session 2020-21 

23 Gulpreet Singh 90.7 50 40.7 0 0 
 

24 Ekam singh baweja 89.625 50 39.625 0 0  

25 Paawanjot Singh Kahlon 89.3 50 37.3 2 0  

26 Rewan Singh 82.9 50 30.9 2 0  

27 Ramitjyot Singh Sandhu 82.8 50 30.8 2 0 
 

28 Saurav rao 79.4 50 29.4 0 0  

29 Bal Gurnoor Singh Padda 97 50 45 2 0  

 

 
Parampal buttar 94.125 50 44.125 0 0 Not Approved By the Committee 

        

The students whose remarks   have been mentioned by DIS have to produce requisite document at the time of 
counseling and submit the same at uglaw@pu.ac.in 

 

 


